
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:51:45 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Longfields Elementary

BUS 057
05:30 AM John Rogers Blvd & King Council Way

05:31 AM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

05:33 AM Colonel Contee Pl & Colonel Dent Ct

05:37 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

05:39 AM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

06:01 AM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

06:07 AM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

06:14 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

06:24 AM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

06:44 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

06:54 AM Crain Hwy & Peerless Ave - Gateway @ Peerless

BUS 058
05:57 AM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

06:04 AM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

06:11 AM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

06:19 AM Brown Rd & Box Tree Dr

06:32 AM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

06:36 AM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

06:41 AM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

06:43 AM Birdie Ln & Oklahoma Ct

06:46 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

06:52 AM Acorn Park St & Fernwood Dr

06:57 AM Sansbury Rd & Lincoln Ave (SW)

07:06 AM Jordan Park Blvd and  Ritchie Rd

BUS 669
06:19 AM Wendy St & Wilder St

06:23 AM Dangerfield Rd & Evelyn Ln (NW)

06:28 AM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

06:38 AM Oxford Rd & Tucson Ave

06:53 AM Hil Mar Dr @ 1st Ent The Avanti

06:56 AM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

07:05 AM 3501 S FOREST EDGE RD

BUS 864
05:20 AM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

05:24 AM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

05:34 AM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

05:42 AM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

05:49 AM 6205 S Osborne Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:51:45 AM Page 2 of 4

05:53 AM Alphin Ct & Osborne Hill Dr

06:02 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

06:03 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

06:08 AM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

06:16 AM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

06:29 AM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

06:36 AM Rosemont St & Jousting Ln

06:39 AM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

06:46 AM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

06:51 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

06:53 AM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

07:02 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

BUS H60
07:00 AM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:51:45 AM Page 3 of 4

Longfields Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 021
02:14 PM Crain Hwy & Peerless Ave - Gateway @ Peerless

02:21 PM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

02:28 PM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

02:35 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

02:45 PM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

03:05 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

03:07 PM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

03:10 PM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

03:12 PM Colonel Contee Pl & Colonel Dent Ct

03:17 PM 5020 BROWN STATION RD - Superior Martial Arts

BUS 022
01:57 PM Jordan Park Blvd and  Ritchie Rd

02:06 PM Sansbury Rd & Lincoln Ave (SW)

02:11 PM Acorn Park St & Fernwood Dr

02:17 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

02:21 PM Birdie Ln & Oklahoma Ct

02:25 PM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

02:33 PM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

02:46 PM Brown Rd & Box Tree Dr

02:52 PM Orion Ln & Polaris Dr

02:58 PM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

03:12 PM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

BUS 864
02:02 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

02:10 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

02:12 PM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

02:17 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

02:26 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

02:27 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

02:32 PM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

02:43 PM Meridian Hill Way & Addington Ln

02:46 PM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

02:56 PM 6205 S Osborne Rd

03:00 PM Alphin Ct & Osborne Hill Dr

03:09 PM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

03:17 PM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

03:22 PM Rosemont St & Jousting Ln

03:27 PM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

03:35 PM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:51:45 AM Page 4 of 4

03:45 PM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

03:50 PM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl


